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NEW YORK, NY

SAN FRANCISCO - OAKLAND, CA
BOSTON, MA

WASHINGTON, DC

CHICAGO, IL

PHILDELPHIA, PA

LOS ANGELES, CA
BALTIMORE, MD

MIAMI - FT. LAUDERDALE, FL
HOUSTON, TX

SAN DIEGO, CA

HARTFORD - NEW HAVEN, CT
DETROIT, MI

AUSTIN, TX
RALEIGH-DURHAM, NC
DENVER, CO

TAMPA - ST. PETERSBURG, FL
ATLANTA, GA

DALLAS - FT. WORTH, TX
PITTSBURGH, PA
SACRAMENTO - STOCKTON, CA
SEATTLE - TACOMA, WA
MINNEAPOLIS - ST. PAUL, MN
NASHVILLE, TN

ST. LOUIS, MO

CLEVELAND, OH

ORLANDO - DAYTONA BEACH, FL
CHARLOTTE, NC

PHOENIX, AZ

MILWAUKEE, WI

Venue + Catering Dress
on average on average
cost between costs between
$2,000 - 13,000 $800 - $2,000

Cosl, of Wedding®

BY CITY

$47,700
$40,200
$36,300
$35,200
$35,000
$34,400
$33,100
$31,000
$30,800
$29,400
$28,600
$27,200
$26,000
$25,700
$24,800
$£24,339

£24,200
$24,000
$24,000
$23,400
£23,200
$23,100

$23,000
$22,800
$22,500
£22,400
$22,100

$22,000
$21,700

$21,000

Flowers
on average
cost between
$500 - 2,100

STEP 3

DIVVY UP YOUR BUDGET

Once you have your budget in place, you’ll
have to figure out how to split it up between

all the different products and services

you’ll need for your wedding. This chart is

a good starting point, but remember—these
percentages are based on averages and you
should adjust based on your needs.
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Wedding Rings
on average
cost between
$600 - 2,000

CATERING

19%
CEREMONY &
RECEPTION
VENUE

14%

MUSIC
(CEREMONY &
RECEPTION)

12%
PHOTOGRAPHY &
VIDEOGRAPHY

7%
FLOWERS

6%
WEDDING
RINGS

5%
WEDDING
DRESS

4%
WEDDING
PLANNER

DJ
on average
costs between
$600 - 1,500
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3%
TRANSPOR-
TATION

2%
CAKE

2%
HAIR, MAKEUP
& BEAUTY

1%
INVITATIONS

1%
OFFICIANT

1%
GROOM'S
TUXEDO

1%
FAVORS &
GIFTS

1%
ADDL COSTS

Photography
on average
costs between
$1,000 - 3,000
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