THE Rost of Weddings Riverage Cost of By CITY

NEW YORK, NY	\$47,700
SAN FRANCISCO - OAKLAND, CA	\$40,200
BOSTON, MA	\$36,300
WASHINGTON, DC	\$35,200
CHICAGO, IL	\$35,000
PHILDELPHIA, PA	\$34,400
LOS ANGELES, CA	\$33,100
BALTIMORE, MD	\$31,000
MIAMI - FT. LAUDERDALE, FL	\$30,800
HOUSTON, TX	\$29,400
SAN DIEGO, CA	\$28,600
HARTFORD - NEW HAVEN, CT	\$27,200
DETROIT, MI	\$26,000
AUSTIN, TX	\$25,700
RALEIGH-DURHAM, NC	\$24,800
DENVER, CO	\$24,339
TAMPA - ST. PETERSBURG, FL	\$24,200
ATLANTA, GA	\$24,000
DALLAS - FT. WORTH, TX	\$24,000
PITTSBURGH, PA	\$23,400
SACRAMENTO - STOCKTON, CA	\$23,200
SEATTLE - TACOMA, WA	\$23,100
MINNEAPOLIS - ST. PAUL, MN	\$23,000
NASHVILLE, TN	\$22,800
ST. LOUIS, MO	\$22,500
CLEVELAND, OH	\$22,400
ORLANDO - DAYTONA BEACH, FL	\$22,100
CHARLOTTE, NC	\$22,000
PHOENIX, AZ	\$21,700
MILWAUKEE, WI	\$21,000

DIVVY UP YOUR BUDGET

Once you have your budget in place, you'll have to figure out how to split it up between all the different products and services you'll need for your wedding. This chart is a good starting point, but remember—these percentages are based on averages and you should adjust based on your needs.



21% CATERING



3% TRANSPOR-TATION



19% CEREMONY & RECEPTION VENUE



2% CAKE



14% MUSIC (CEREMONY & RECEPTION)



2% HAIR, MAKEUP & BEAUTY



12% PHOTOGRAPHY & VIDEOGRAPHY



1% INVITATIONS



7% FLOWERS



1% OFFICIANT



6% WEDDING RINGS



1% GROOM'S TUXEDO



5% WEDDING DRESS



1% FAVORS & GIFTS



4%WEDDING
PLANNER



1% ADDL COSTS

Okay, but how much do they cost?

Venue + Catering on average cost between \$2,000 - 13,000 Dress on average costs between \$800 - \$2,000 Flowers on average cost between \$500 - 2,100 Wedding Rings on average cost between \$600 - 2,000 on average costs between \$600 - 1,500 Photography on average costs between \$1,000 - 3,000